72
Tel. 02-994-4585-6, 02-994-5643  Fax.  02-998-6631
 Copper - bond Ground Rod , Standard Type
 GRCBUT 1210
 GRCBUT 3410
*ราคานี�ยังไม่รวม VAT 7% และ ราคาอาจมีการเปลี�ยนแปลงโดยไม่ต้องแจ้งล่วงหน้า
Price ฿

 Spike
 GRSP 15  For Rod Dia. = 15 mm 60.00
  Rod Dia. =  20 mm , Length2000 mm
 GRSSCO 15
 GRSP 20  For Rod Dia. = 20 mm 80.00
 Driving Head for solid Copper/Stainless Steel
 GRSDH 15  For Rod Dia. = 15 mm
 For Rod Dia. = 20 mm 120.00          GRSDH 20
 GRSC 15
 Coupling for Solid Copper
 For Rod Dia. = 20 mm GRSC 20
80.00
100.00
 KEGV-8  OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 8 ft On Request
 Electrolytic Grounding (KEG)
 KEGV-10  OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 10 ft On Request
 Signal Reference Ground Grid (SRG)
 KEGV-15  OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 15 ft On Request
 KEGH-8  OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 8 ft
On Request
 GRPL 663  Dimension 600x600x3 mm On Request
 GRPL 993  Dimension 900x900x3 mm
 KEGH-15  OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 15 ft On Request
On Request
 Ground Plate Solid Copper
On Request
 GRPS 9915  Dimension 900x900x1.5 mm On Request
 GRPS 6630  Dimension 600x600x3 mm
 GRPC 6615  Dimension 600x600x1.5 mm On Request
 GRPS 6615  Dimension 600x600x1.5 mm On Request
 GRPS 9930  Dimension 900x900x3 mm On Request
 Ground Plate Copper-Bonded Steel
 GRPC 9930  Dimension 900x900x1.5 mm On Request
 GRPC 9915  Dimension 900x900x3 mm On Request
 GRPC 6630  Dimension 600x600x3 mm On Request
 KEGV-12  OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 12 ft On Request
 Ground Plate Lattice Copper
On Request OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 12 ft KEGH-12
On Request
 KEGH-10  OD Dia. = 2-1/8", Length 10 ft
74
Tel. 02-994-4585-6, 02-994-5643  Fax.  02-998-6631
GXCTH 127-70   Rod Dia. = 1/2", Cable Size  35-70 mm²

400.00
  Cable Size 6-35 mm²
  Cable Size 50-70 mm²
  Cable Size 95-120 mm²
  Cable Size 150-185 mm²
82
Tel. 02-994-4585-6, 02-994-5643  Fax.  02-998-6631
*ราคานี�ยังไม่รวม VAT 7% และ ราคาอาจมีการเปลี�ยนแปลงโดยไม่ต้องแจ้งล่วงหน้า
On Request
 LISUV-3-25W  White Color 30.00
 Adhesive  Base
 LTPH 253PVC   Tape Size 25x3 mm with PVC, Base Diamension120x120mm
  Height 6 m
 Lighthing Pole
 CL-2-120   Cable Size 120 mm²
 CL-2-95   Cable Size 95 mm²
 CL-2-50
 CL-2-70   Cable Size 70mm²
  Cable Size 50 mm²
On Request
On Request
  Height 18 m

350.00
200.00
Figure
 CL-1-25
 CL-1-35
 CL-1-50
 CL-1-240
 CL-1-150
  Cable Size 35 mm²
Technical Parameters
 Copper Lug for Exothermic Welding (1-Hole)
  Cable Size 25 mm²
Code No.
 CL-1-185
  Cable Size 150mm²
160.00          CL-1-70   Cable Size 70mm²
 CL-1-95
  Cable Size 120 mm²
  Cable Size 240 mm²
  Cable Size 35 mm²  CL-2-35
 CL-2-185   Cable Size 185 mm²
240.00
500.00
180.00
400.00